
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY, DIBRUGARH-786004 

                                                                                                                          Date:26.07.2016 

The lists of students selected through Merit Basis and Reserved 

Categories. They are to report for Admission on 02.08.2016 at 10 

A. M. onwards, to the department of Anthropology, D.U. Further , 

They are asked to bring along a printed of the application along 

with all relevant testimonials and other documents 

MERIT LIST 
(No. of Seats: 10) 

Sl. No. Applicant’s Name Standardized Score 

1. SOUMITA  DAS 87.43 

2. PUNAM PAUL                      83 

3. ZEENAT QURESHY 77.29 

4. DOLI HILOIDARI 75.07 

5. SIMADRI SAIKIA 74.64 

6. JYOTI SAH* 72.82 

7. AMIR SOHAIL KHAN 71.86 

8. JAYSHREE  GOGOI                      71 

9. PRATIK VERMA 70.78 

10. POMPY KURMI 70.71 
*Autonomous College 

O.B.C. / M.O.B.C. 
(No. of Seats: 2) 

Sl. No. Applicant’s Name Standardized Score 

1. BONTI GOGOI* 70.68 

2. DAISY DUTTA* 69.33 
*Autonomous College 

S.T. (Plains) 
(No. of Seats: 2) 

Sl. No. Applicant’s Name Standardized Score 

1. DIPIKA CHAKUSHARU 68.64 

2. BISHWAJIT DEKA BORUAH 67.86 

 

S.T. (Hills) 
(No. of Seat: 1) 

Sl. No. Applicant’s Name Standardized Score 

1. SHANTI BIKASH CHAKMA 69.07 
 

S.C. 
(No. of Seat: 1) 

Sl. No. Applicant’s Name Standardized Score 

1. NAMITA DAS 65.71 

 

 

 

                    Sd/- 

          (Nitul Kr. Gogoi) 

          Department of Anthropology 

       Dibrugarh University 

         Dibrugarh-786004 

 



 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY, DIBRUGARH-786004 

                                                                                                                          Date:26.07.2016 

Students in the waiting lists are to report for Admission to the Department of 

Anthropology, D. U. on 02.08.2016 at 3.00 P.M. Further , They are asked to bring 

along a printed of the application along with all relevant testimonials and other 

documents 

WAITING LIST 

GENERAL: 
Sl. No. Applicant's Name Standardized Score 

1. RITWIK DUTTA 66.79 

2. POMPI DAS 65.36 

3. BABLEE DUTTA* 64.9 

4. NASIMA KHATUN 62.64 

5. BANDITA BHARALI* 62.04 

6. MITALI SHARMA 58.29 
*Autonomous College 

OBC /MOBC: 

Sl. No. Applicant's Name Standardized Score 

1. MADHURJYA MADHAV BORUAH 68.93 
2. RICKY RANJAN BORUAH 68.86 
3. RICKY RANJAN BORUAH RIKI 68.86 
4. TAPASWI BORUAH 67.71 
5. ADITYA SANJAY XALXO 67.43 
6. BORNALI BORGOHAIN* 67.13 
7. PRANAV CHUTIA 67.07 
8. SIKHAMONI DUTTA* 66.70 
9. BHAGYASHREE CHETIA 66.36 
10. JYOTI MOI SUT 66.00 
11. SHYAMOLI SAIKIA 65.64 
12. BITUPAN SAIKIA 65.57 
13. RATUL  GOGOI 64.79 
14. MARY  SUT 64.71 
15. MONISHA BORAH* 64.06 
16. BABITA DEY 63.86 
17. MANASH JYOTI BORUAH 62.64 
18. BINITA CHETRY 59.71 
19. NABANITA GOGOI 57.5 
20. BISWAJIT SAIKIA* 56.96 

*Autonomous College 

ST (PLAINS): 

Sl. No. Applicant's Name Standardized Score 

1. KARISHMA  PANGING* 67.61 

2. KALPANA  MACHIYA 65.64 

3. DHARJYARAJ DOLEY 63.86 

4. SANGITA PEGU 60.71 

5. ROHIT  PANGING 60.14 

6. RAJIV  SONOWAL 59.00 

*Autonomous College         Sd/- 

          (Nitul Kr. Gogoi) 

          Department of Anthropology 

       Dibrugarh University 

         Dibrugarh-786004 



 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY, DIBRUGARH-786004 

                                                                                                                          Date:26.07.2016 

The lists of candidate who need to appear the Entrance Test are 

asked to report to the Department of Anthropology on 

03.08.2016 at 10.00 A.M. The Entrance Test will begin from 

11.00 to 12.00 Noon. 

 

Sl. No. Applicant’s Name 

1. ADITYA SANJAY XALXO 

2. ANITA MALLIK (O) 

3. BABITA DEY 

4. BABLEE DUTTA 

5. BANDITA BHARALI 

6. BHAGYASHREE CHETIA 

7. BINITA CHETRY 

8. BISWAJIT SAIKIA 

9. BITUPAN SAIKIA 

10 BORNALI BORGOHAIN 

11. DHARJYARAJ DOLEY 

12. HIMA BORTHAKUR (O) 

13. JAYASHREE  KALITA (O) 

14. JYOTI MOI SUT 

15. KALPANA  MACHIYA 

16. KRISHNA PANGING 

17. MADHURJYA MADHAV BORUAH 

18. MAHIBUR RAHMAN (O) 

19. MANASH JYOTI BORUAH 

20. MARY  SUT 

21. MITALI SHARMA 

22. MONISHA BORAH 

23. NABANITA GOGOI 

24. NASIMA KHATUN 

25. NATHAPING CHOWTANG (O) 

26. NILUTPAL SAIKIA SONOWAL (O) 

27. PARISMITA  SARMAH (O) 

28. POMPI DAS 

29. PRANAV CHUTIA 

30. RAJIV  SONOWAL 

31. RATUL  GOGOI 

32. RICKY RANJAN BORUAH 

33. RICKY RANJAN BORUAH RIKI 

34. RITWIK DUTTA 

35. ROHIT  PANGING 

36. SAMIRAN PATOWARY (O) 

37. SANGITA PEGU 

38. SIKHAMONI DUTTA 

39. SHILPI PAUL (O) 

40. SHYAMOLI SAIKIA 

41. SWAGATA SAIKIA (O) 

42. TAPASWI BORUAH 

43. TINKU JYOTI DEKA (O) 

*Candidates if admitted from waiting list may not appear at the entrance Test. 


